98
L
o
w
 P
re
ss
u

L1
mm
L2
mm
D
mm
B
mm
G
mm
Version Part Number
Male Thread
R 1/4 19 60 12 23 25KAAK13MPN
R 3/8 19 60 12 23 25KAAK17MPN
R 1/2 22 61 17 23 25KAAK21MPN
M 14 x 1,5 19 59 10 23 25KAAD14MPN
M 16 x 1,5 19 60 11 23 25KAAD16MPN
M 18 x 1,5 19 60 11 23 25KAAD18MPN
Female Thread
G 1/4 19 56 10 23 25KAIW13MPN
G 3/8 19 55 9 23 25KAIW17MPN
G 1/2 24 58 12 23 25KAIW21MPN
M 14 x 1,5 19 55 9 23 25KAIM14MPN
M 16 x 1,5 19 55 9 23 25KAIM16MPN
M 18 x 1,5 22 56 9 23 25KAIM18MPN
Hose Barb
6 mm 19 74 25 23 25KATF06MPN
8 mm 19 74 25 23 25KATF08MPN
9 mm 19 74 25 23 25KATF09MPN
10 mm 19 74 25 23 25KATF10MPN
13 mm 19 74 25 23 25KATF13MPN
6 mm Parker 19 69 20 23 25KATP06MPN
10 mm Parker 19 73 24 23 25KATP10MPN
13 mm Parker 19 76 28 23 25KATP13MPN
with Plastic Hose Connection
6 x 8 mm 19 61 7 6 23 M 12 x 1 25KAKO08MPN
8 x 10 mm 19 65 9 8 23 M 16 x 1 25KAKO10MPN
9 x 12 mm 19 65 9 8 23 M 16 x 1 25KAKO12MPN
Panel Mount with Hose Barb
6 mm 19 17 76 17 10 23 4 M 12 x 1 25KATS06MPN
8 mm 19 17 80 17 14 23 4 M 12 x 1 25KATS08MPN
10 mm 19 17 87 25 14 23 4 G 1/4 25KATS10MPN
Plastic Hose Connection
with Spring Guard
6 x 8 mm 19 144 7 6 23 M 12 x 1 25KAKK08MPN
8 x 10 mm 19 155 9 8 23 M 16 x 1 25KAKK10MPN
9 x 12 mm 19 162 9 8 23 M 16 x 1 25KAKK12MPN